Grande Prairie Piranhas Swim Team

Individuals

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Medley
400m Medley

Male All Time Junior

Long Course Records

Swimmer

WOODRUFF, Maddox
WOODRUFF, Maddox
WOODRUFF, Maddox

TALBOT, Cade
TALBOT, Cade
TALBOT, Cade
Kampton, Noah
DAWSON, Oliver
TALBOT, Cade
STRYDOM, Marius
STRYDOM, Marius
STRYDOM, Marius

WOODRUFF, Maddox
WOODRUFF, Maddox
WOODRUFF, Maddox

STRYDOM, Marius
DAWSON, Oliver

YOB

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2008
2011
1994
1994
1994
2011
2011
2011
1994
2008

Time

30.62
1:04.08
2:22.82
4:55.30

10:02.18
19:25.46

34.68
1:16.19
2:45.80

36.91
1:20.23
2:56.29

32.69
1:13.01
2:43.03
2:41.80
5:34.29

(Age as year of birth, Male 12 yrs & under)

Date

Jul 2023
Jun 2023
July 2023
Jul 2023
Mar 2023
Jun 2023
Jun 2025
Feb 2020
Mar 2023
Jul 2006
Jul 2006
May 2006
Jul 2023
Jul 2023
Jun 2023
Jul 2006
Feb 2020

City

Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmonton
Medicine Hat
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmonton

Edmonton


https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51627865&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51642663&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51657296&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51670884&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51681593&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51688612&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51696701&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51709749&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51722803&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51734894&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51747347&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51760083&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51772269&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51784859&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51795454&firstPlace=1
https://www.swimrankings.net/index.php?page=rankingDetail&rankingClubId=51806082&firstPlace=1

